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AR ZZ(W1) 1000.82 SR Z2H(W2): 0
F=8 IXSZW3) 922.13
FEEAFTo MEZM 2o S2(W4): 1.2
2 QE NS 22l F x| 2000 ml MEFD . 100 ml
ot MEE: 59.25_ ot e =58k 59.31
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W4= 2000 *( 59.31 - 59.25) /100 = 1.2
O X|ghe| ZEFTHZ(W5) 4.22
(0 X| Bto| M F & 14.39 LO0{X| gte| =F 18.61
*APBHF 2F:[(W1-W2)-(W 3+W4+W5)]/(W1-W 2)*100
=[( 1000.82 - 0 )-( + 12  + 422 NI 1000.82 - 0 *100
= 7.3 %
AP RS Mot MA 2N S 927.55
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25mm 0.00 927.55 100.0 100
20mm 0.00 927.55 100.0 100
13mm 0.00 927.55 100.0 100
10mm 35.95 891.60 96.1 90~100
5mm 510.84 380.76 411 25~45
2.5mm 146.03 234.73 25.3 15~30
0.6mm 82.67 152.06 16.4 11~20
0.3mm 35.98 116.08 12.5 10~16
0.15mm 29.30 86.78 9.4 9~15
0.08mm 8.39 78.39 8.5 8~13
PAN 70.90 7.49
A 920.06
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